PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2010

Page 1, line 13, replace "167,000" with "234,450" and replace "1,772,278" with "1,839,728" Page 1, line 14, replace "319,542" with "386,992" and replace "2,763,659" with "2,831,109" Page 1, line 16, replace "162,374" with "229,824" and replace "1,318,173" with "1,385,623" Page 1, after line 22, insert:

"Grants \$0 \$67,450"

Page 1, line 24, replace "0" with "67,450"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98029.0103 FN 2

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.